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This is EXFOR compilation statistics as of 23 December extracted from the Article Allocation List (https://nds.iaea.org/nrdc/alloc/). 

	Centre
	New entries transmitted1
	Revised entries transmitted1
	Articles not transmitted yet in EXFOR2

	ATOMKI
	0
	0
	13

	CDFE
	1
	72
	7

	CJD
	6
	86
	6

	CNDC
	9
	0
	145

	CNPD
	13
	257
	51

	JCPRG
	48
	3
	164

	KNDC
	0
	0
	35

	NDPCI
	0
	0
	55

	NDS
	0
	2
	37

	NEADB
	34
	253
	373

	NNDC
	87
	102
	532

	UkrNDC
	0
	0
	18

	KazMon
	0
	0
	27

	Total
	198
	775
	1488


1. Number of entries in finalized trans tapes transmitted after preparation of the full summary (WP2021-02) for the last NRDC meeting. The date indicated in the TRANS record (N2) is used for this purpose. Accordingly, the following final TRANS tapes are within the scope of this statistics:
1493, 1494, 1495, 1496, 1497, 1498, 1499, 2308, 2309, 2310, 2311, 4204, 4205, 4206, 4207, A099, A100, A101, A102, C211, C212, C213, C214, C215, E134, E135, F088, F089, F090, F091, F092, F093, J011, K021, L049, L050, M118, M119, M120, O088, O089, O090, S031, V040
2. Number of articles excluding conference proceedings published within 5 years. (Conference: Articles registered with conference codes as well as EPJ/CS, JP/CS, NSTP, NSTS, AIP-, JAEA-C-)
NDS is aware that the following 10 preliminary tapes were submitted more than one month ago, but are still under review by NEA Data Bank:
	Prelim
	Submitted
	Prelim
	Submitted
	Prelim
	Submitted
	Prelim
	Submitted

	1503
	2022-10-17
	B034
	2022-10-03
	G049
	2022-10-03
	V041
	2022-10-03

	3208
	2022-09-30
	C220
	2022-10-14
	M121
	2022-10-27
	
	

	4208
	2022-10-14
	D137
	2022-09-28
	S032
	2022-11-09
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